1.0
Product Specification
CQR67595/96BBB 880nm
creativeled.com
Features
* Standard design LED for general purpose
* Typ. Radiation of 8 degree full angle
* Fast switching time: typical <25ns

For questions, contact : SALES(@)CREATIVELED.COM
CQR67595-96BBB_TDS_V1.0_ _
Order informations:
CQR67595/96BBB Bulk (1000pcs/bag)
CQR67595/96BBB-TR Taped in Reel (1500pcs/reel) on request
CQR67595/96BBB-TC Bended according to customer specification ( on request )
Mechanical Drawing
CQR67595/96BBB
CREATIVE LED GMBH reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible, contact us for latest device specification sheets before using.
Version 1.0, 01.08.2024
CREATIVE LED GmbH
4 - 4
For questions, contact : SALES(@)CREATIVELED.COM
CQR67595-96BBB_TDS_V1.0_ _